11 April GRAND PRIX 2023

Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 4
08/04/2023 - 8:55

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
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UNNERMARK, Vilma
SVORCAN, Sara
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
PUCAREVIC, Olga
HANN, Helena

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
GRCIC, Milica

RACIC, Teodora
MARJANOVIC, Iva
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
GONCIN, Tara
TODORIC, Katarina
RAQS, Ivana
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
PETRAS, Nevena
KARALIEVA, Anja
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
MULIC ANDREA,
DERMENDZIEV, Mia
SUCUR, Lena
BOSNIC, Marija
PANEVA, Darija
MILEVSKA, Mia
ZIVKOVIC, Sofija

DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa
PETKOVIC, Ana
SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
RALETIC, Andjelka
SIMICIC, Jovana
RISTIC, Nikolina
TADIC, Marija

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1.
2.
3.
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10.

HANN, Helena

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
GRCIC, Milica

RACIC, Teodora
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
GONCIN, Tara
TODORIC, Katarina
RAQS, Ivana

PETRAS, Nevena

G.R.

97  Soedertoern
04 PK Vracar
04 Dubocica
05 PK Vracar

08 PK Vracar

06 PK Vracar

06 Beta Sharks

09 11. April

07  Novi Beograd 011
10 BPK

08 Beta Sharks

09 Partizan

06 Barakuda

09 Novi Beograd 011

10 11. April
09  Proleter
08  Skopje

11 11. April

11  Plavi Talas
06 PVK Vardar 8

06 Olymp, BL
09 Olymp, BL
11  Beta Sharks
11  Skopje

09 11. April

11  Beta Sharks
09 Usce

11 11. April

09 Beta Sharks
10 Plavi Talas
10 Barakuda

11  Novi Sad
11 Sk Tent
10 Sk Tent

08 PK Vracar

06 PK Vracar

06 Beta Sharks

09  11. April

07  Novi Beograd 011
08 Beta Sharks

09 Partizan

06 Barakuda

09  Novi Beograd 011
09  Proleter

Vreme

28.34
28.68
28.95
29.70
31.16
31.37
31.61
31.61
32.31
33.06
33.30
33.33
33.71
33.99
34.02
34.33
34.43
34.46
34.90
35.57
35.75
36.27
36.90
36.98
37.38
38.10
40.21
40.70
40.94
41.85
43.30
46.55
51.07
53.73

31.16
31.37
3161
3161
32.31
33.30
33.33
33.71
33.99
34.33

Bodova

640
618
600
556
481
472
461
461
432
403
394
393
380
371
370
360
357
356
342
323
319
305
290
288
279
263
224
216
212
198
179
144
109
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
11. KARALIEVA, Anja 08  Skopje 3443 357 R
12. DERMENDZIEV, Mia 06 PVK Vardar 8 3557 323
13. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3575 319
14. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 36.27 305
15. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09  11. April 37.38 279
16. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 4021 224
17. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 4094 212

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 33.06 403 B

2. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 3402 370 B

3. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 3446 356 R

4. MULIC ANDREA, 11  Plavi Talas 3490 342

5. PANEVA, Darija 11  Beta Sharks 36.90 290

6. MILEVSKA, Mia 11  Skopje 36.98 288

7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  Beta Sharks 38.10 263

8. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 40.70 216

9. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 4185 198
10. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 4330 179
11. SIMICIC, Jovana 11  Novi Sad 4655 144
12. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 51.07 109
13. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 53.73 93
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